Masatistu PC

Uriin

OXPC-R5000 RYZEN 5 5600 8GB 480GB SSD 4GB GT710

0XPC-3000 i7-12700KF 8GB 500GB SSD 4GB GT710 FDOS

0XPC-5000 i5-12400F 8GB 256GB SSD 4GB GT730 FDOS

OXPC-R5000 RYZEN 5 5600G 16GB 512GB SSD APU FDOS

Marka

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

10+

Stok

Fiyat

312,00 USD

418,50 USD

252,00 USD

284,50 USD



